

5th and construction local Bill

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Mathar to Pochayal Bazar, in Panchim Mathar.					
Scheme:- MRSY (SC)					
Agency:- District Engineer, At Somnagar, PO Gandhinagar					
Dist:- Khajuraho					
Approved on:- 21.5.2019/2019-20					
Date of commencement:- 02.03.20					
Date of completion:- 01.03.2021					

(1) Laying brick side layer on prepared sub-grade with brick on brick on end edge					
2x	17x	30.0x	0.375=	388.50	
2x	1x	24.0x	0.375=	18.00	
Total: 400.50m ²					
(2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved material as per					
2x	36x	30.0x	1.0 (all) x 0.175=	378.00	
2x	1x	24.0x	1.0 (all) x 0.175=	8.400	
2x	36x	30.0x	0.60 (all) x 0.160=	207.36	
2x	1x	24.0x	0.60 (all) x 0.160=	4.61	
Total: 598.37m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing and fixing of making benchmark - do 1 NH. vide TMB.P-21					
@ 3851.00/No. ₹					3851.00
(2) Providing and fixing of reference pillars as per 4 NH. vide TMB.P-27					
@ 1761.53/No. ₹					7046.00
(3) Clearing and grubbing road land (By manual do) 0.777 Hare vide TMB.P-21					38650.00
@ 99496.70/Hare ₹					38459.00
(4) Construction of cement -kmet with material do 4112.54 m ³ vide TMB.P-21 + 2012.46 m ³ " " P-27 6125.00 m ³ @ 1761.83/m ³ ₹					1070834.00
(5) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do 598.37 m ³ vide TMB.P-25 @ 1761.47/m ³ ₹					105596.00
(6) Construction of granular sub-base by providing do 422.94 m ³ vide TMB.P-22 @ 2143.34/m ³ ₹					90650.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

48) Providing laying, spreading and compacting upper 150 mm thick concrete

@ 2568.06/m³ ₹ 814537.10

48) Construction of concrete forced PCC Pavement on

676.70 m³ vide TMB.P-28

@ 65337.66/m³ ₹ 4436215.00

49) Laying brick setting layer on prepared subgrade

427.50 m² vide TMB.P-28

+ 400.00 m² @ 456.18/m² ₹ 182472.00

50) Reinforced cement concrete grade m-15 150 mm

(i) 100 mm stone (Precast)

3 Nos. vide TMB.P-27

@ 2074.11/m³ ₹ 6222.00

(ii) 200 mm stone (Precast)

4 Nos. vide TMB.P-27

@ 583.86/m³ ₹ 2335.00

51) Reinforced cement concrete grade m-15 Boundary

88 Nos. vide TMB.P-27

@ 476.50/m³ ₹ 41932.00

52) Providing and fixing of retro-reflective sheet

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
86 nos. vide TMB, P-27					
	@ 8685.67/nos. ₹				95827.00
(ii) 600 mm circular					
10 nos. vide TMB, P-27					
	@ 4957.57/nos. ₹				49576.00
(iii) 600 x 650 mm rectangular					
6 nos. vide TMB, P-27					
	@ 4667.12/nos. ₹				28003.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
4 nos. vide TMB, P-27					
	@ 8853.46/nos. ₹				35614.00
(13) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
11.80 m ² vide TMB, P-28					
	@ 735.40/m ² ₹				8678.00
(14) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
222.00 m ² vide TMB, P-28					
	@ 820.83/m ² ₹				182226.00
(15) Direction and place of certification sign board					
1 No. vide TMB, P-28					
	@ 2739.09/nos. ₹				2739.00
(16) Providing and fixing of typical massy information					

08/11/2021